2023-24 Monroe Girls Basketball Schedule-Updated 9/5/23

DATE
Sept 19
Sept. 23
Sept 25
Sept 27
Sept 28
Oct. 2
Oct. 3
Oct. 10
Oct. 16
Oct. 18
Oct. 21
Oct. 23
Oct 25
Oct. 26
Nov. 2
Nov. 3
Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Nov. 9

Nov. 11,13-15
Nov 18, 20-22

Nov. 29
Dec.2&7

Dec. 6
Dec.9 & 14

DAY SCHOOL
Tues. Pleasant Hill
Sat. Oak Grove
Mon. Beverly Manor
Wed. St. Thomas
Thur. St. Vincents
Mon. St. Jude

Tues. Henry

Tue. L-Walters
Mon. Mossville
Wed. Norwood/Bartonville
Sat Oak Grove
Mon. Brimfield
Wed. Hollis

Thurs. Princeville
Thur. Rankin

Fri. St. Pats

Mon. Elmwood
Tues. St. Phils

Thur. Pleasant Valley
7th Regional

8th Regional

7th Sectional
7th State

8th Sectional
8th State

SITE
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Monroe
Away
Away
Monroe
Monroe
Away
Monroe
Away
Monroe
Away
Monroe
Monroe
Away
Monroe
Away
Away

TBA
TBA

TIME
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00

TBA
TBA

BUS

Pepband



